








EXHIBIT “A” 
ASSESSMENT ROLL FOR ASSESSMENT PAVING DISTRICT NO. 1627 

SILVERHAWK PHASE I ADDITION KNOWN AS THE VILLAS AT SILVERHAWK 
 

 
Construction Cost   $104,650.00 
Testing      $    3,139.50 
Administration     $  10,465.00 
Advertising/Printing Cost  $    2,000.00   
Engineering/Surveying Cost  $  12,000.00 
Total Cost    $132,254.50 
 
Estimate Cost per Lot $4,408.48 
 

Properties to be Assessed 

 Parcel Addition Block # Lot #  Cost Property Owner 
1 R207473460 Silverhawk Phase I 13 2     $4,408.48  YSL 177 LLC 
2 R207473470 Silverhawk Phase I 13 3     $4,408.48  Jesse M. and Cindy A. Kemp 
3 R207473480 Silverhawk Phase I 13 4     $4,408.48 White Hawk Property LLC 
4 R207473490 Silverhawk Phase I 13 5     $4,408.48 Jerod P. & Andrea Vap 
5 R207473500 Silverhawk Phase I 13 6     $4,408.48 YSL LLC 
6 R207473510 Silverhawk Phase I 13 7     $4,408.48 Rodney G. Thomas  
7 R207473520 Silverhawk Phase I 13 8     $4,408.48 Bryan P. Rohr 
8 R207473530 Silverhawk Phase I 13 9     $4,408.48 Alexander W. Hickman & Maci L. Whitton 
9 R207473540 Silverhawk Phase I 13 10     $4,408.48 Dennis C. Morris 
10 R207473550 Silverhawk Phase I 13 11     $4,408.48   David L. Kirtley 
11 R207473560 Silverhawk Phase I 13 12     $4,408.48   Trung Dinh 
12 R207473570 Silverhawk Phase I 13 13     $4,408.48 Terry Abbl & Connie Wallace 
13 R207473580 Silverhawk Phase I 13 14     $4,408.48   Cody W. Quimby 
14 R207473590 Silverhawk Phase I 13 15     $4,408.48 Bijal Patel 
15 R207473600 Silverhawk Phase I 13 16     $4,408.48 Bruce N. Merrifield 
16 R207473610 Silverhawk Phase I 13 17     $4,408.48 Jeffrey D. & Mariia Largent 
17 R207473620 Silverhawk Phase I 13 18     $4,408.48 Taylor L. Upchurch 
18 R207473630 Silverhawk Phase I 13 19     $4,408.48 Beverly A. Mashburn 2008 Rev. Liv. Trust 
19 R207473640 Silverhawk Phase I 13 20     $4,408.48 Landon Woodard 
20 R207473650 Silverhawk Phase I 13 21     $4,408.48 LKC Family Trust 
21 R207473830 Silverhawk Phase I 14 8     $4,408.48 Bhupathiraju Ramagopal 
22 R207473840 Silverhawk Phase I 14 9     $4,408.48 Yohanes Pranowo Sugeng 
23 R207473850 Silverhawk Phase I 14 10     $4,408.48 Sherman J. Crouch & Warren L. Heard 
24 R207473860 Silverhawk Phase I 14 11     $4,408.48 Vanessa L. Maib 
25 R207473870 Silverhawk Phase I 14 12     $4,408.48 Liwen Huang 
26 R207473880 Silverhawk Phase I 14 13     $4,408.48   Edward D. Nichols 
27 R207473890 Silverhawk Phase I 14 14     $4,408.48 Mario L. Caballeros 
28 R207473900 Silverhawk Phase I 14 15     $4,408.48 Dan M. & Julia R. Smith 
29 R207473910 Silverhawk Phase I 14 16     $4,408.48 Erin and Daniel Pendleton 
30 R207473920 Silverhawk Phase I 14 17     $4,408.48 Lindsay C Jerry 
        

 

 

 
 
 



Estimated Cost Per Property Owner 
YSL 177 LLC      $4,408.48      
Jesse M. and Cindy A. Kemp    $4,408.48      
White Hawk Property LLC     $4,408.48      
Jerod P. & Andrea Vap    $4,408.48      
YSL LLC      $4,408.48      
Rodney G. Thomas     $4,408.48      
Bryan P. Rohr      $4,408.48      
Alexander W. Hickman & Maci L. Whitton  $4,408.48      
Dennis C. Morris     $4,408.48      
David L. Kirtley     $4,408.48      
Trung Dinh      $4,408.48        
Terry Abbl & Connie Wallace   $4,408.48      
Cody W. Quimby     $4,408.48      
Bijal Patel      $4,408.48      
Bruce N. Merrifield     $4,408.48      
Jeffrey D. & Mariia Largent    $4,408.48      
Taylor L. Upchurch     $4,408.48      
Beverly A. Mashburn 2008 Rev. Liv. Trust  $4,408.48      
Landon Woodard     $4,408.48      
LKC Family Trust     $4,408.48      
Bhupathiraju Ramagopal     $4,408.48        
Yohanes Pranowo Sugeng    $4,408.48      
Sherman J. Crouch & Warren L. Heard  $4,408.48      
Vanessa L. Maib     $4,408.48      
Liwen Huang      $4,408.48      
Edward D. Nichols     $4,408.48      
Mario L. Caballeros     $4,408.48      
Dan M. & Julia R. Smith    $4,408.48      
Erin and Daniel Pendleton    $4,408.48      
Lindsay C. Jerry     $4,408.48      
Total       $132,254.50  
 
         
 
 
        


